©  2020  Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   6.26.2020
streamline led t8 u-bend
PID: SL917T8U
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Integrated extruded aluminum heat sink
Aluminum casing
Frosted Lens

1.23
©  2020  Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   6.26.2020
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Length
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
Count Per Box
SL917T8U-24 22 7 15 10 PCS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
LM79 REPORT
ORDER CODE LENGTH WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LENS BEAM
ANGLE
DRIVER DIMMING BASE
SL917T8U 24 = 24” 15W 100/277V 40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
F =
Frosted
120 I = Internal N =
Non-dimming
G13
SL917T8U - 24 - 15W - 4000 - F - 120 - I - N - G13
Results based on T8-U 15W